bt

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™ I+ CONTRACT 1D CODE e F

i

2. AMENDMENT/MCODIFICATION NO J EFFECTIVE DATE : 4. REQUISITIONPUHRCHASE REQ. NC ; 5. PROJECT NO.II apphicable;
Maaea 1\12 11-2013 : ADM-13-065 i
i-See Block 1léc i !

| 1071872012
6.ISSUED BY CODE 3100 ; 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I oIner nan ftem 8) : CODE 133100

U.S. Muclear Regqulatory Commission U.S. Muclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts : Division of Contracts
Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M

Washington DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

6. NAME AND ADDHESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. streel. county. Siate and 2IP Code) l ixy [9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

|

BLUE RIDGE LIMOSME & TQURS SERVICES INC :
i t B, DATED (SEEITEM 11}

104, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/GROER NO.
INRC-310-10-375
|

¥

7504 IMNZER ST

SPRINGFIELD VA 221512921

. ; 108. DATED (SEE TEM13)
cops 793229121 | FACILITY CODE i ¥ 112-01-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| | The above numbered solicilation is amended as set torth in tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers i iis extended. i {is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and datespecified in the solicitalion or as'amended. by one ol the foliowing methods-
{a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retrning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy ot the
oller submitted; or (C) By separate latter or telegram which includes a relerence 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue ot this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made
by tetegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA it roquited) B&R: 2012-40-51-F-191 JC: D2322 BOC: 2524 APP: 31X0200
MAICS: 485320 PSC: V212
DE-OBLIGATE: $24,046.75
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
iT_ MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14.

X} it A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO.  (Specily authonty]  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. INITER 104,

i

¥

| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES tsuch as changas i paying office, approprigkon cato, etg.)
] SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT 7O THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). : .

‘ T. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

! . OTHER [Specly tyne of moditrcation and authonly) FAR 4.804-2 - CLOSEQUT
i
X

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor | |is not. Q_A—l is required to sign this document andreturn -~~~ copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Qrganized by UCF section headings, includng solictatiorn/contrmet subject matior whers teasibio. )

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligated excess funds and close out the contract. Thersfore, the total
obligated amount is decreased from $2,662,536.78 by $24,046.75 to $2,638,490.03.

Total Ceiling Value: $2,638,490.03 (Chanvedi
Total Obligated Value: $2,638,490.02 (Changed)

Period of Performance: December 1, 2009 - May 31, 2012 (Unchanged;

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Ercom as provided hesen. all 1erms and contiions of the docurmen roferenced in liem SA of 104, as horstotore changed, ins ur gea and in fult torce ano etfodt,
154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Fvpo or prmnts 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Tyve ar prnty
T p‘: Sharlene McCubbin
RO’\I&T M erres Som l _P\—'C.S Ae’m ‘V Contracting Officer
I 15C. DATE S!GNED 168. UW 7MER1%,1 / , / \;:ec. UATE SIGNED
A /
22|20 e Ll Ay L
: iql (Signature o Conteactng Otticer) ! /,,L /’/,- /0{(/ .5
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (AEV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE . Prescnbed by GSA - FAR 48 GFR) 53.243

TENPLNTE-ADMODY  SUNSIREVIEWCOMPLETE @ 1iaw  pGGS2



